P10000006871

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Addless)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
(Bocument Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Shares added via telephone per custome request.			
To The Table of th			
for customer request.			
,			
oph 1			
·			

Office Use Only



000163863100

01/22/10--01009--010 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STAR

10. JAN 22 PH 4: 3

125-11 Pol

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Secure: Division of Cornoranon: P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Mb	race Multimed	lia Corpora-	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIA)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Philip C	hisame (Printed or typed)	
	7950 N.	W. 20th Car	ut
	Pembroket	Ines, FL 33	024
***************************************	(954) 30°	2-167-8 Telephone number	
	Philip. Chican	d for future annual report	COM notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter	er 621, F.S. (Profit)				
ARTICLE I NAME					
The name of the corporation shall be: Mbro	ce Multimedia Cor	poration			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
The principal street address and mailing address	s, if different is:				
7950 N	I.W. 20th Court				
Pembro	kc Pines, FL 33024	<i>‡</i>			
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	DE 1 11.001 . = 00 .				
The purpose for which the corporation is organ	nizad is:				
Provide multimedia se	ecvices to multiple	seators of			
provide munimedia sc	i vices io mainpe	scalus a			
business and ind	ustry.	c -5			
ARTICLE IV SHARES	•				
The number of shares of stock is:		三角 复 四			
1 .		KE N T			
~		FILED Producer 32			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AN		型角 建 り			
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	Philip Chirame	、			
	Philip Chiramel Founder / Executive 7950, N.W. 20th	≥ thoducer: ω			
•	7950 NUM 20th	Court "			
	Denology Diagram	FT. 33024			
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGEN					
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:					
	Philip Chiramel Founder / Executive	~			
	Founder Executive	2 Producer			
	Tabo NW 20th C Pembroke Pines	MA			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	Tembroke Pines	FL.33024			
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	Philip Chiramel	-			
	5 / 5 co. + 10	Doducer			
	rounder / exceutive	Consider			
	Founder / Executive 7950 N.W. 20th (Pembroke Pines, FL	DUF			
***********	tembroketines, FL	.30029 ********			
Having been named as registered agent to ac	cent service of process for the al	hove stated corporation at the			
place designated in this certificate, I am fam					
agree to net in this capacity	<u> </u>	3 0			
		1/4 /000			
the hi		1 10 2010			
Signature/Registered Agent		, Date			
46	< <i>></i>	1/16/2010 1/16/2010			
Signature/Incorporator		Date			
Signature/incorporator		Date			